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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,904.79 €2,606.46 €21,506.79

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €20,109.24

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €19,843.59

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,150.29

Collins, James €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,386.16

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,904.79 €599.69 €689.94 €3,793.21 €23,159.41

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €22,694.93

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €20,040.52

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,904.79 €599.10 €500.00 €3,548.54 €26,013.46

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,904.79 €500.00 €3,106.46 €25,564.71

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,904.79 €963.51 €3,904.23 €7,457.96 €33,822.89

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €19,594.70

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,889.87 €24,958.39

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,846.56 €25,404.16

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €19,313.16

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,904.79 €2,395.29 €19,035.13

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,351.16

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 1500 €3,846.56 €21,570.42

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,386.16

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €20,134.19

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,386.16

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,904.79 €2,552.32 €20,640.43

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,117.72 €21,471.89

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,904.79 €2,389.87 €21,896.78

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,728.39

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,351.16

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,069.82 €4,416.38 €25,228.15

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,090.64 €21,267.96

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,117.72 €22,131.09

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €20,736.77

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,567.26

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,846.56 €23,704.18

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,904.79 €2,498.17 €22,840.57

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,904.79 €2,541.49 €25,159.12

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,351.16

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,904.79 €2,568.56 €22,123.10

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,904.79 €2,416.95 €38,899.74

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €29,744.60

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,904.79 €2,525.24 €20,172.96

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,904.79 €2,351.97 €21,124.26
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 140.1 €173.65 €2,285.28 €23,792.07

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 713.28 €238.53 €2,663.44 €22,772.68

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 373.52 €2,085.15 €21,928.74

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €447.17 €2,158.80 €20,309.09

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,097.79

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 954.51 €459.96 €3,283.12 €26,442.53

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €267.45 549.38 €2,528.46 €25,223.39

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 761.26 €317.17 €2,790.06 €22,830.58

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 741.12 €500.00 €3,055.63 €29,069.09

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,471.53 €28,036.24

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €2,299.80 €134.28 €4,389.37 €38,212.26

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 436.58 €2,148.21 €21,742.91

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 €588.05 237.72 €500.00 €3,080.71 €28,039.10

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €246.09 625.09 €500.00 €3,082.81 €28,486.97

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,024.79

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €20,795.49

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,062.79

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 773.02 €2,484.65 €24,055.07

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,097.79

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €350.81 1011.44 €3,073.88 €23,208.07

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,097.79

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €22,557.82

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €23,724.70

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,269.86 €1,754.94 €23,651.72

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,440.02

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,062.79

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €228.31 €1,379.88 €3,319.82 €28,547.97

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,225.73 €23,493.69

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €24,383.90

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 €312.31 541.05 €2,564.99 €23,301.76

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,278.89

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €25,915.81

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €1,863.24 €24,703.81

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 110.57 €2,017.13 €27,176.25

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €20,062.79

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €1,933.63 €24,056.73

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €40,681.76

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 899.12 €2,610.75 €32,355.35

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €22,063.27

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04 €22,841.30
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 50.21 €2,021.74 €25,813.81

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 289.38 €2,001.01 €24,773.69

Byrne, Maria €441.77 €1,269.86 395.96 €2,107.59 €24,036.33

Clifford, Shane €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €22,020.72

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,809.42

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 1172.27 €459.96 €3,500.88 €29,943.41

Crowley, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 664.22 €2,375.85 €27,599.24

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 1102.78 €2,814.41 €25,644.99

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 104.07 €500.00 €2,418.58 €31,487.67

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €599.53 811.84 €500.00 €3,882.90 €31,919.14

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 €599.63 771.81 €1,493.30 €2,299.80 €7,119.83 €45,332.09

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €319.11 253.44 €2,284.18 €24,027.09

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 290.88 €500.00 €2,545.82 €30,584.92

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 446.77 €500.00 €2,658.40 €31,145.37

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €22,736.42

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €22,555.85

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,774.42

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €25,766.70

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,809.42

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 355.37 €2,067.00 €25,275.07

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,809.42

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €24,475.21

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €25,977.51

Neville, Tom €485.08 €1,269.86 €1,754.94 €25,406.66

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €22,151.65

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €236.28 €1,947.91 €22,010.70

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 649.04 €1,379.88 €3,740.55 €32,288.52

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,225.73 €25,719.42

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,252.81 €26,636.71

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 644.66 €2,356.29 €25,658.05

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,990.52

Quinlivan, Maurice €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €28,127.44

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €1,863.24 €26,567.05

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 742.31 €2,648.87 €29,825.12

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,774.42

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €1,933.63 €25,990.36

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €42,463.78

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €34,066.98

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €23,953.58

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €397.84 832.2 €2,947.08 €25,788.38
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